ORDERING INFORMATION
LL56-78127-WH
56” Industrial Ceiling Fan with 3
Blades
Finish: White with White Blades
Dimensions:  56.0”D x 17.3”H
Notes/Certifications/Warranty:
• 120V
• Lead Wire: 54”
• Down Rod: ½” x 12” Included
• Installation: Down Rod Only (ball hanger)
• Dry Location Rated (Indoor Use Only).
• Warranty: 15 Year Limited motor warranty.
All other Parts have a 2 Year warranty.
• Light Kit: Not Available.
• Remote Capable: Wall Control Only.
Included.
• Speeds: 5, no reverse.
• Airflow: 5973 High; 97 Airflow Efficiency
• Energy Use: 62W
• ETL Listed
Job Name:
Notes:
Type:
Part #:
This Ceiling Fan has thin blades and operates at higher speeds than traditional ceiling fans. For safe operation this fan
must be installed with no less than 10’ of clearance from the floor to the lowest edge of the fan blades.
Model
LL56-78127-WH
2022.06
© 2022 Lumencia. ALL RIGHTS RESERVEDwww.Lumencia.com